DHS

DHS

DHS

TID
Jefferson
DHS
Jefferson
RMS
Jefferson
DHS

Hafer, Sherry
Johnston, Allison
Munson, Kim
Withrow, Shanna
Andrews, Danielle
Brigl, Jamie

Cater, Paige

Pace, Addie

Faley, Sara

Shaner, Jared

2/5/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/7/2025
2/13/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/28/2025

o
R R R R R R R R R

cw
cw
cw
cw
cw
cw
cw
cw
cw
cw

Criticial Issues in School Health Conference

IESE Qrt Session - Building Schools of Hope: Strat. for Lasting Impact
Building Schools of Hope: Strategies of Lasting Impact

Building Schools of Hope: Strategies for Lasting Impact

Building Schools of Hope: Strategies for Lasting Impact

IHSTCA Winter Workshop

Developing Special Education Leaders - Year 1

RRLC Library ConsortiumMtg

Hearing & Vision Certification Training

Teacher Evaluator Retraining

10-2134-332-09-00-00

10-1500-112-10-30-00

10-1112-332-04-00-00
10-2134-332-09-00-00
10-2410-640-10-00-00

$45.00

$260.00

$261.60
$200.00



