Schools	Name of Employee	Start Date of Abs	Total Length of T	Absence Code	Title of Event	Event Line Item #	Event Cost Projection (Sub not included)
DHS	Hafer, Sherry	2/5/2025	1	CW	Criticial Issues in School Health Conference	10-2134-332-09-00-00	\$45.00
DHS	Johnston, Allison	2/7/2025	1	CW	IESE Qrt Session - Building Schools of Hope: Strat. for Lasting Impact		
DHS	Munson, Kim	2/7/2025	1	CW	Building Schools of Hope: Strategies of Lasting Impact		
TJD	Withrow, Shanna	2/7/2025	1	CW	Building Schools of Hope: Strategies for Lasting Impact		
Jefferson	Andrews, Danielle	2/7/2025	1	CW	Building Schools of Hope: Strategies for Lasting Impact		
DHS	Brigl, Jamie	2/7/2025	1	CW	IHSTCA Winter Workshop	10-1500-112-10-30-00	\$260.00
Jefferson	Cater, Paige	2/13/2025	1	CW	Developing Special Education Leaders - Year 1		
RMS	Pace, Addie	2/25/2025	0.5	CW	RRLC Library ConsortiumMtg	10-1112-332-04-00-00	
Jefferson	Faley, Sara	2/26/2025	1	CW	Hearing & Vision Certification Training	10-2134-332-09-00-00	\$261.60
DHS	Shaner, Jared	2/28/2025	1	CW	Teacher Evaluator Retraining	10-2410-640-10-00-00	\$200.00